www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Call now to find out more: 01823 690 290
• High extraction rate 300 - 980m3/h
• Aerodynamic case and diffuser for
powerful pressure at low noise
• High-efficient three speed ball
bearing motor with a 40,000 hour
service life

37
Group A (F)  -  Monsoon Domestic Products
Please see page 64 for larger models.
• High extraction rate 300 - 576m³/h
• Aerodynamic case and diff user for powerful
pressure at low noise
• High-effi  cient two speed ball bearing motor,
40,000 hour service life
• Complete with mounting plate, can be
mounted at any angle
• Suitable for mounting in parallel or in series
• Quick release impeller and motor block, easy
maintenance
 Monsoon UMD Pro Mixed Flow Fans
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
 UMD100SX   100mm Mixed Flow Standard Fan (300m³/h)  £173.97
 UMD100TX   100mm Mixed Flow Timer Fan (300m³/h)  £239.37
 UMD125SX   125mm Standard In-line Fan (324m³/h)  £189.64
 UMD125TX   125mm Timer In-line Fan (324m³/h)  £225.32
 UMD150SX   150mm Standard In-line Fan (576m³/h)  £205.31
 UMD150TX   150mm Timer In-line Fan (576m³/h)  £238.96
The Monsoon UMD Pro Series is specially designed with an optimised case and an aerodynamic impeller, ensuring
the best combination of high air capacity, powerful pressure and low noise level. Due to the high-effi  ciency motor
the fan has low energy demand but excellent aerodynamic performance. The compact size and high performance
makes this product a really revolutionary fan suitable for various air handling systems applied in residential and